SCHOTTKY RECTIFIER 40 Amp
Bulletin   PD-20834   rev. A   02/07
1
This center tap Schottky rectifier series has been optimized for
low reverse leakage at high temperature. The proprietary
barrier technology allows for reliable operation up to 175°C
junction temperature. Typical applications are in switching
power supplies, converters, free-wheeling diodes, and re-

This product has been designed and qualified for Industrial Level.
Qualification Standards can be found on IR's Web site.
Ordering Information Table
Device Code
1 52 43
43 C T Q 100 G S TRL -
6 7 8 9
1 - Current Rating (40 = 40A)
2 - C = Common Cathode
3 - T = TO-220, TO-262, D2Pak
4 - Q = Schottky Q Series
5 - Voltage Ratings
6 - G = Schottky Generation
7 -  none = TO-220
 -1 = TO-262
 S = D2Pak
8 -  none = Tube (50 pieces)
 TRL = Tape & Reel (Left Oriented - for D2Pak only)
 TRR = Tape & Reel (Right Oriented - for D2Pak only)
9 -  none = Standard Production
 PbF = Lead-Free (for D2Pak tube and TO-262)
 P = Lead-Free (for D2Pak TRL and TRR)
080 = 80V
100 = 100V
查询"43CTQ080G-1"供应商